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Date Start Location Description
Mon 02/04/2013 4:00 pm Sonora HS VARSITY @ SONORA @ 4:00 P.M.
Fri 02/08/2013 4:00 pm Alpine HS VARSITY @ ALPINE @ 4:00 P.M.
Thu 02/14/2013 6:00 pm Fort Stockton High School FS ALUMNI VS. VARSITY @ 6:00 P.M.
Sat 02/16/2013 12:00 pm Fort Stockton High School VS. GREENWOOD IN FS - JV BLUE @ 12:00 & VARSITY @ 1:30 P.M.
Mon 02/18/2013 12:00 pm Fort Stockton High School VS. BIG SPRING IN FS - JV BLUE @ 12:00/VARSITY @ 3:00 P.M.
Thu 02/21/2013 All Day Fort Stockton High School VARSITY WEST OF THE PECOS TOURNAMENT IN FS
Fri 02/22/2013 All Day Fort Stockton High School VARSITY WEST OF THE PECOS TOURNAMENT IN FS
Fri 02/22/2013 4:00 pm BIG LAKE JV BLUE @ REAGAN COUNTY @ 4:00 & 7:00 P.M.
Sat 02/23/2013 All Day Fort Stockton High School VARSITY WEST OF THE PECOS TOURNAMENT IN FS
Mon 02/25/2013 5:00 pm Fort Stockton High School VS. OZONA IN FS - VARSITY @ 5:00 P.M. JV HAS BEEN CANCELLED
Tue 02/26/2013 5:00 pm Fort Stockton High School VS. OZONA IN FS - VARSITY @ 5:00 P.M. JV HAS BEEN CANCELLED
Tue 02/26/2013 5:00 pm BIG LAKE JV WHITE @ REAGAN COUNTY @ 5:00 P.M.
Thu 02/28/2013 All Day Fort Stockton High School FORT STOCKTON JV TOURNAMENT- BLUE AND WHITE TEAMS
Thu 02/28/2013 All Day Monahans VARSITY @ SANDHILLS TOURNAMENT IN MONAHANS
Fri 03/01/2013 All Day Monahans VARSITY @ SANDHILLS TOURNAMENT IN MONAHANS
Fri 03/01/2013 All Day Fort Stockton High School FORT STOCKTON JV TOURNAMENT- BLUE AND WHITE TEAMS
Sat 03/02/2013 All Day Fort Stockton High School FORT STOCKTON JV TOURNAMENT- BLUE AND WHITE TEAMS
Sat 03/02/2013 All Day Monahans VARSITY @ SANDHILLS TOURNAMENT IN MONAHANS
Tue 03/05/2013 4:00 pm McCamey HS JV WHITE @ MCCAMEY @ 4:00 P.M.
Tue 03/05/2013 4:30 pm Fort Stockton High School VS. CLINT IN FS - JV BLUE @ 4:30/VARSITY @ 7:00 P.M.
Thu 03/07/2013 All Day BIG LAKE JV BLUE @ REAGAN COUNTY TOURNAMENT
Thu 03/07/2013 All Day Van Horn HS JV WHITE @ VAN HORN TOURNAMENT
Thu 03/07/2013 All Day Greenwood HS VARSITY @ GREENWOOD TOURNAMENT
Fri 03/08/2013 All Day Van Horn HS JV WHITE @ VAN HORN TOURNAMENT
Fri 03/08/2013 All Day BIG LAKE JV BLUE @ REAGAN COUNTY TOURNAMENT
Fri 03/08/2013 All Day Greenwood HS VARSITY @ GREENWOOD TOURNAMENT
Sat 03/09/2013 All Day Van Horn HS JV WHITE @ VAN HORN TOURNAMENT
Sat 03/09/2013 All Day BIG LAKE JV BLUE @ REAGAN COUNTY TOURNAMENT
Sat 03/09/2013 All Day Greenwood HS VARSITY @ GREENWOOD TOURNAMENT
Tue 03/12/2013 12:00 pm Fort Stockton High School JV WHITE VS. PECOS IN FS @ 5:00 P.M.
Tue 03/12/2013 4:00 pm Fort Stockton High School vs. PECOS in FS - JV @ 4:00/VARSITY @ 7 P.M.
Fri 03/15/2013 2:00 pm Fort Stockton High School VS. FABENS IN FS - JV @ 2:00 P.M./VARSITY @ 4:30 P.M.
Sat 03/16/2013 2:00 pm Odessa HS VARSITY VS. LEVELLAND @ OHS @ 2:00 P.M. (DOUBLE HEADER)
Mon 03/18/2013 4:00 pm Fort Stockton High School JV WHITE VS. TLC IN FS @ 4:00 P.M. (DOUBLE HEADER)
Tue 03/19/2013 4:00 pm Anthony High School VARSITY @ ANTHONY @ 4:00 P.M.
Tue 03/19/2013 6:30 pm Van Horn HS JV BLUE @ VAN HORN @ 6:30 P.M.
Fri 03/22/2013 4:30 pm Eunice High @ EUNICE - JV BLUE @ 4:30/VARSITY @ 7:00 P.M.
Mon 03/25/2013 4:00 pm Fort Stockton High School JV WHITE VS. McCAMEY IN FS @ 4:00 P.M.
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Tue 03/26/2013 4:30 pm Presidio HS @ PRESIDIO - JV BLUE @ 4:30/VARSITY @ 7:00 P.M.
Thu 03/28/2013 5:00 pm MOUNTAIN VIEW HS @ MOUNTAIN VIEW - VARSITY & JV BLUE @ 5:00 P.M.
Tue 04/02/2013 5:00 pm Clint High School @ CLINT - VARSITY & JV BLUE @ 5:00 P.M.
Fri 04/05/2013 5:00 pm Pecos High School @ PECOS - VARSITY @ 5:30
Fri 04/05/2013 5:30 pm Fort Stockton High School JV BLUE VS. PECOS IN FS @ 5:00 P.M. (JV BLUE GAME CANCELLED)
Tue 04/09/2013 4:00 pm Fabens HS @ FABENS - VARSITY @ 4:00/JV BLUE @ 6:30 P.M
Tue 04/09/2013 5:00 pm Fort Stockton High School JV WHITE VS. FORT DAVIS IN FS @ 5:00 P.M.
Fri 04/12/2013 7:00 pm Fort Stockton High School VARSITY VS. ANTHONY IN FS @ 7:00 P.M.
Mon 04/15/2013 5:00 pm Fort Stockton High School JV WHITE VS. PECOS IN FS @ 5:00 P.M.
Sat 04/20/2013 1:00 pm Fort Stockton High School VS. PRESIDIO IN FS - VARSITY @ 1:00 P.M./JV BLUE @ 4:30 P.M
Fri 04/26/2013 4:30 pm Fort Stockton High School VS. MOUNTAIN VIEW IN FS - JV BLUE @ 4:30/VARSITY @ 7:00 P.M.
Fri 04/26/2013 5:00 pm Fort Davis JV WHITE @ FORT DAVIS @ 5:00 P.M.


